
La compagnia dell'Anello

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Carrera Davide (07/1182) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Garelli Luca (07/1328) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Garrone Fabio (07/1518) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scarnera Massimiliano (07/615) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Carotenuto Tania 07/807 0 0 0,00

Carrera Davide 07/1182 0 0 0,00

Garelli Christian 07/1385 0 0 0,00

Garelli Luca 07/1328 0 0 0,00

Garrone Fabio 07/1518 0 0 0,00

Scarnera Massimiliano 07/615 0 0 0,00

MGM is Back

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bernocco Alberto (07/1103) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Crisanti Simone (07/1059) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dedonato Luca (07/1101) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galuppi Marco (07/1067) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mangone Giovanni (07/1566) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paciolla Andrea (07/1102) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vittone  Damiano (07/1061) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bernocco Alberto 07/1103 0 0 0,00

Crisanti Simone 07/1059 0 0 0,00

Dedonato Luca 07/1101 0 0 0,00

Galuppi Marco 07/1067 0 0 0,00

Mangone Giovanni 07/1566 0 0 0,00

Paciolla Andrea 07/1102 0 0 0,00

Vittone  Damiano 07/1061 0 0 0,00

The game of the dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bortone Andrea (07/094) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Lorenzo Marco (07/875) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ghezzi Melissa (07/587) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pattaro Barbara (07/001) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sartore Elisa (07/315) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Signorelli Francescantonio (07/577) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sponga Emanuela (07/684) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Succi Jessica (07/681) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bortone Andrea 07/094 0 0 0,00

Di Lorenzo Marco 07/875 0 0 0,00

Ghezzi Melissa 07/587 0 0 0,00

Pattaro Barbara 07/001 0 0 0,00

Sartore Elisa 07/315 0 0 0,00

Signorelli 07/577 0 0 0,00

Sponga Emanuela 07/684 0 0 0,00

Succi Jessica 07/681 0 0 0,00

Olympic Mandragola

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Caretto Luca (07/1243) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carrieri Nicola (07/1244) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Datrino Carlo (07/1424) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fenoglietto Maurizio (07/1337) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferrari Davide (07/1242) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lai Gabriele (07/1241) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marusic Almin (07/1449) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Caretto Luca 07/1243 0 0 0,00

Carrieri Nicola 07/1244 0 0 0,00

Datrino Carlo 07/1424 0 0 0,00

Fenoglietto Maurizio 07/1337 0 0 0,00

Ferrari Davide 07/1242 0 0 0,00

Lai Gabriele 07/1241 0 0 0,00

Marusic Almin 07/1449 0 0 0,00



Nena Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Biello Marco (07/664) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Binotto Alberto (07/1390) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sabatino Denis (07/1495) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tafuri Luca (07/877) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Taglianetti Liberato (07/040) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Biello Marco 07/664 0 0 0,00

Binotto Alberto 07/1390 0 0 0,00

Sabatino Denis 07/1495 0 0 0,00

Tafuri Luca 07/877 0 0 0,00

Taglianetti Liberato 07/040 0 0 0,00


